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) & gold glass petals come together to create magic
! Ankur Lighting is known for its strong vintage
s evident during the early twentieth century, Ankur
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Lighting has a range of modern and classic finishes with material selections that will surely satisfy even the most

Rto detai
discriminating customer. Lighting options from Ankur Lighting can turn any room into a work of art.

B
7|

\

ON REQUEST
and contemporary lighting. Offering the same atte
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We bring you this season's newest showstoppe:!
like never before! Take home this stunner and cr
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ANKUR MAGIC IN MILAN CONTEMPORARY CHANDELIER
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Medium

Small

Wattage(W)

Adjustable
upto 50

Glass
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Driver Location | Internal

85lm
95Im
115Im

85lm
95lm
115Im

3000k
4000k
6500k
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No. of LPs
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600mm  800mm
700mm  700mm

Diameter
Height

(wuu up)

46"
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Strong Base

tte Gold Finih Frme

Teal Tinted Glass Leaves



