



MAGIC IN MILAN
CONTEMPORARY CHANDELIER



ANKUR MAGIC IN MILAN CONTEMPORARY CHANDELIER

We bring you this season's newest showstopper. Beautiful Teal (blue-green) & gold glass petals come together to create magic like never before! Take home this stunner and create some Milan-style magic! Ankur Lighting is known for its strong vintage and contemporary lighting. Offering the same attention to detail that was evident during the early twentieth century, Ankur Lighting has a range of modern and classic finishes with material selections that will surely satisfy even the most discriminating customer. Lighting options from Ankur Lighting can turn any room into a work of art.





Features

Technical Specifications



Strong Base



Teal Tinted Glass Leaves



Matte Gold Finish Frame

ANKUR MAGIC IN MILAN CONTEMPORARY CHANDELIER

	Wattage(W)	
	Small	Medium
Lumen Output	3000k	85lm
	4000k	95lm
	6500k	115lm
System Efficiency	No. of LPs	
Dimensions (in mm)	Diameter	600mm 800mm
	Height	700mm 700mm

CRI	IP RATING	INPUT	PF	THD	EFFICACY
> 90	IP-20	240V/50Hz	>0.9	<10%	>90%

System Specs	Housing	Glass
	Lamp Type	E14
	Driver Location	Internal

Colour Options	Housing	 

